
XXVII Memorial Samuel Llorca Denia 3-3-2024
CLASIFICACIÓN GENERAL Vmedia: 45,91 Km/Km: 57

1 MELNIKOV, Oleg BONILLO TEAMJUN-246 1:14:30
2 MIR, Marti SAXUN-EXTRUSAX-PRIMOTIJUN-230
3 HURTADO, Daniel SAXUN-EXTRUSAX-PRIMOTIJUN-127
4 GINER, Ricardo ESETEC - SALAZONES R. FUENJUN-1107
5 CALATRAVA, David AYUSO TEAM UAEJUN-187
6 KENT, Stanley Dermont SAXUN-EXTRUSAX-PRIMOTIJUN-226
7 DOLS, Lluc SAXUN-EXTRUSAX-PRIMOTIJUN-129
8 MARTINEZ, Jaime SPORTING PURSUITSJUN-269
9 MOLTO, Julen IKASCOLA TX.AEL-RESPETAD 1JUN-181 a 00:08

10 MAJARON, Tomas SAXUN-EXTRUSAX-PRIMOTIJUN-231 a 00:34
11 ARLANDIS, Aitor AYUSO TEAM UAEJUN-185 a 00:34
12 ARENAS, Joel SAXUN-EXTRUSAX-PRIMOTIJUN-119 a 00:34
13 AGUILELLA, Miguel Ange AYUSO TEAM UAEJUN-184 a 00:34
14 MATEEV, Mateo Matey VALVERDE TEAM- RICARDO FJUN-2112 a 00:34
15 CARRION, Roy LUCTA - GRANJA RINYAJUN-24 a 00:34
16 MONREAL, Javier CASTILLO DE ONDAJUN-240 a 00:34
17 ALBERO, Alex CASTILLO DE ONDAJUN-237 a 00:34
18 IVARS, David LUCTA - GRANJA RINYAJUN-210 a 00:34
19 D'AMBROSSIO, Massim SAXUN-EXTRUSAX-PRIMOTIJUN-121 a 00:34
20 ORTEGA, Asier PICUSA ACADEMYJUN-1100 a 00:34
21 CASTELLANO, Pablo ESETEC - SALAZONES R. FUENJUN-2103 a 00:34
22 GARCIA, Alejandro SAXUN-EXTRUSAX-PRIMOTIJUN-123 a 00:34
23 TURANO, Felipe Frances SPORTING PURSUITSJUN-172 a 00:34
24 AZORIN, Marcos SAXUN-EXTRUSAX-PRIMOTIJUN-120 a 00:34
25 PERLES, Jose Ramon LUCTA - GRANJA RINYAJUN-215 a 00:34
26 ROBLEDO, Adrian CASTILLO DE ONDAJUN-142 a 00:34
27 GARCIA, Daniel SAXUN-EXTRUSAX-PRIMOTIJUN-222 a 00:34
28 MARTINEZ, Javier GRUPO FORES-HIPER EUROPAJUN-156 a 00:34
29 APARICIO, Oscar CONSTR.LAFUENTE - A.J.CYCLIJUN-2101 a 00:34
30 RODRIGUEZ, Alexis ESETEC - SALAZONES R. FUENJUN-1108 a 00:34
31 RUBIO, Alex CASTILLO DE ONDAJUN-244 a 00:34
32 ALBELDA, Ruben CONSTR.LAFUENTE - A.J.CYCLIJUN-2133 a 00:34
33 PRATS, Ferran SAXUN-EXTRUSAX-PRIMOTIJUN-228 a 00:34
34 HERRERO, Yoel AYUSO TEAM UAEJUN-190 a 00:34
35 PELLIN, Joan SPORTING PURSUITSJUN-270 a 01:36
36 GAMEZ, Juan Roberto CASTILLO DE ONDAJUN-238 a 01:36
37 CALLE, Carlos IKASCOLA TX.AEL-RESPETAD 1JUN-273 a 01:36
38 CLIMENT, Ruben LUCTA - GRANJA RINYAJUN-15 a 01:36
39 SEGUI, Manuel LUCTA - GRANJA RINYAJUN-117 a 01:36
40 GARZELLI, Luca GRUPO FORES-HIPER EUROPAJUN-153 a 01:36
41 COMPANY, Hugo LUCTA - GRANJA RINYAJUN-16 a 01:36
42 BENITEZ, Christian SPORTING PURSUITSJUN-166 a 01:36
43 SORIA, Hugo IKASCOLA TX.AEL-RESPETAD 1JUN-283 a 01:36
44 RICO, Jorge SPORTING PURSUITSJUN-171 a 01:36
45 ROCA, Gabriel CASTILLO DE ONDAJUN-143 a 01:36
46 BARRERES, Hugo AYUSO TEAM UAEJUN-286 a 01:36
47 VALERO, Gabriel ESETEC - SALAZONES R. FUENJUN-2104 a 01:36
48 ASENSIO, Pablo BONILLO TEAMJUN-2132 a 01:36
49 BONET, Dario SPORTING PURSUITSJUN-267 a 01:36
50 CORBI, Joan LUCTA - GRANJA RINYAJUN-17 a 01:36
51 ADELANTADO, Nicolas LUCTA - GRANJA RINYAJUN-21 a 01:36
52 LOZAR, Albert INDEPENDIENTEJUN-1134 a 01:36

Junior
1 MELNIKOV, Oleg BONILLO TEAMJUN-246 1:14:30
2 MIR, Marti SAXUN-EXTRUSAX-PRIMOJUN-230
3 HURTADO, Daniel SAXUN-EXTRUSAX-PRIMOJUN-127
4 GINER, Ricardo ESETEC - SALAZONES R. FUJUN-1107
5 CALATRAVA, David AYUSO TEAM UAEJUN-187
6 KENT, Stanley Dermont SAXUN-EXTRUSAX-PRIMOJUN-226
7 DOLS, Lluc SAXUN-EXTRUSAX-PRIMOJUN-129
8 MARTINEZ, Jaime SPORTING PURSUITSJUN-269
9 MOLTO, Julen IKASCOLA TX.AEL-RESPETJUN-181 a 00:08

10 MAJARON, Tomas SAXUN-EXTRUSAX-PRIMOJUN-231 a 00:34
11 ARLANDIS, Aitor AYUSO TEAM UAEJUN-185 a 00:34
12 ARENAS, Joel SAXUN-EXTRUSAX-PRIMOJUN-119 a 00:34
13 AGUILELLA, Miguel Angel AYUSO TEAM UAEJUN-184 a 00:34
14 MATEEV, Mateo Matey VALVERDE TEAM- RICARDJUN-2112 a 00:34

CLASIFICACIÓN  EQUIPOS
SAXUN-EXTRUSAX-PRIMOTI 3:43:301
AYUSO TEAM UAE 3:44:382
ESETEC - SALAZONES R. FUENTES 3:44:383
LUCTA - GRANJA RINYA 3:45:124
CASTILLO DE ONDA 3:45:125
SPORTING PURSUITS 3:45:406
IKASCOLA TX.AEL-RESPETAD 1.5 M 3:46:507

CLASIFICACIÓN   METAS   VOLANTES 
MELNIKOV , OLEG 61 46
MIR RECIO, MARTI 32 30
GINER EGIDOS, RICARDO 33 107


